Records du club

Femmes
50 m (i)
60 m (i)
100 m

150 m

200 m

300 m
400 m
400 m (i)
500 m

600 m

600 m (i)
800 m

800 m (i)
1000 m
1500 m
1500 m (i)
100 m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Perche
Perche (i)
Javelot
Poids

Relais
4x100 m

Ameéricaine

Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Lore Hoffmann
Laurine Gigandet
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Sabine Bonvin
Lore Hoffmann
Sabine Bonvin
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Charlotte Lesne
Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Justine Vonmoos
Justine Vonmoos
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens
Sabine Bonvin
Clara Dizerens

Clara Dizerens,
Charlotte Lesne,
Justine Vonmoos,
Mathilde Kormann

Lore Hoffmann,
Sabine Bonvin,
Livia Maller

7"41
8"51
12"67
21"24
25"65
39"54
53"44
54"47
1'16"31
1'26"38*
1'31"52*
1'58"29*
2'00"06*
2'39"77%
4'04"22**
4'09"02**
17"05
1.59m
1.50 m
4.73 m
4.63 m
2.80m
2.70m
21.47 m
597m

53"19

7'21"09**

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Aigle

Macolin

Bulle
Chailly/Montreux
Berne

Montreux
La-Chaux-de-Fond
Macolin
Langenthal
Lausanne
Macolin
Frauenfeld
Glasgow (GBR)
Pliezhausen
Nancy (FRA)
Ostrava (CZE)
Berne
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin
Montreux

Riehen

Riehen

Zug

18.01.2025
09.02.2025
11.07.2020
10.05.2025
27.06.2020
14.05.2022
11.07.2020
20.02.2021
13.06.2020
30.08.2020
02.02.2019
24.08.2025
02.03.2024
08.05.2022
04.07.2025
02.02.2023
16.06.2024
10.05.2025
18.01.2025
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
17.05.2025
02.03.2024
18.07.2020
14.09.2024

14.09.2024

20.09.2020

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Hommes
50 m (i)
60 m (i)
100 m
150 m
200 m
400 m
500 m
600 m
600 m (i)
800 m
800 m (i)
1000 m
1000 m (i)
1500 m
1500 m (i)
Mile
3000 m

5 km

10 km

Edouard Deveze
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan
Arthur Lesne
Erwan Buchanan
Xavier Kolly
Xavier Kolly
Xavier Kolly
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Louis Leneuf
Clément Gilléron
Clément Gilléron

Semi-marathon Louis Leneuf

110 m haies
400 m haies
Hauteur
Longueur
Poids
Disque
Javelot
Marteau

Relais

4x100 m

Ameéricaine

Mixte
4x400 m

Arthur Lesne
Kevin Gabrielli
Arthur Lesene
Arthur Lesne
Arthur Lesne
Nathan Jordan
Erwan Buchanan
Nicolas Verraires

Nael Goudjil,
Come Bettex,
Nathan Jordan,
Erwan Buchanan

Gideon Kiplimo,
Guillaume Laurent,
Clément Gilliéron

Xavier Kolly,
Sabine Bonvin,
Lore Hoffmann,
Guillaume Laurent

6"65
7"81
11"41
18"45
23"28
50"09
1'08"67
1'23"60
1'21"30*
1'48"44
1'50"44*
2'22"45
2'26"16*
3'46"64
4'04"75
4'12"95
9'48"60
15'33
32'37
1h15'06
16"07
55"26
1.75m
6.18 m
8.75m
14.88 m
26.66 m
35.56 m

47"35

6'34"76

3'32"81**

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Aigle

Macolin
Lausanne
Didingen
Chailly/Montreux
Lausanne
Langenthal
Langenthal
Macolin

Berne

Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin

Geneéve

Macolin

Lucerne
La-Chaux-de-Fond
Lausanne

Uster

Amsterdam (NED)
Bale

Genéve

Payerne

Riehen

Payerne

Riehen

Berne

Neuchatel

Geneve

Hochdorf

18.01.2024
01.03.2025
31.08.2024
04.05.2024
21.08.2024
30.08.2020
13.06.2020
13.05.2021
02.02.2019
21.08.2021
21.02.2021
30.08.2020
31.01.2021
12.06.2021
21.02.2021
03.07.2020
17.08.2022
29.04.2023
26.03.2023
19.10.2025
20.05.2024
18.05.2019
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
16.06.2024
23.06.2024

08.09.2024

12.09.2021

20.09.2020

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Femmes U23

50 m (i)

60 m (i)
100 m

200 m

400 m

1000 m

100 m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Perche
Perche (i)
Poids

Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne
Sophie Froescher
Charlotte Lesne
Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Justine Vonmoos
Justine Vonmoos
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens

Hommes U23

50 m (i)
60 m (i)
100 m
150 m
200 m
1000 m
110 m haies
Hauteur
Longueur
Poids
Disque
Javelot

Relais
4x100 m

Edouard Deveze
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan
Arthur Lesne
Erwan Buchanan
Erwan Buchanan
Arthur Lesne
Arthur Lesene
Arthur Lesne
Arthur Lesne
Nathan Jordan
Erwan Buchanan

Nael Goudjil,
Come Bettex,
Nathan Jordan,
Erwan Buchanan

7"41
8"51
13"04
27"03
69"74
3'33"89
17"05
1.59m
1.50m
473 m
4.63 m
2.80m
2.70m
597 m

6"65
7"81
11"41
18"45
23"28
3'07"77
16"07
1.75m
6.18 m
8.75m
14.88 m
26.66 m

47"35

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Aigle

Macolin

Berne

Berne

Yverdon
Chailly/Montreux
Riehen
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin

Riehen

Aigle
Macolin
Lausanne
Didingen
Chailly/Montreux
Payerne
Bale
Payerne
Riehen
Payerne
Riehen
Berne

Geneve

18.01.2025
09.02.2025
15.06.2024
16.06.2024
10.08.2024
28.09.2024
14.09.2024
10.05.2025
18.01.2025
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
17.05.2025
02.03.2025
14.09.2024

18.01.2024
01.03.2025
31.08.2024
04.05.2024
21.08.2024
22.09.2024
20.05.2024
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
16.06.2024

08.09.2024

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Femmes U20

50 m (i)

60 m (i)
100 m

200 m

400 m

1000 m

100 m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Perche
Perche (i)
Poids

Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne
Sophie Froescher
Charlotte Lesne
Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Justine Vonmoos
Justine Vonmoos
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens

Hommes U20

50 m (i)
60 m (i)
100 m
150 m
1000 m

Edouard Deveze
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan
Arthur Lesne
Erwan Buchanan

110H m (91 cm) Arthur Lesne

Hauteur
Longueur
Poids

Relais
4x100 m

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

Arthur Lesene
Arthur Lesne
Arthur Lesne

Nael Goudjil,
Cobme Bettex,
Nathan Jordan,
Erwan Buchanan

7"41
8"51
13"04
27"03
69"74
3'33"89
17"05
1.59m
1.50m
473 m
4.63 m
2.80m
2.70m
597 m

6"65
7"81
11"41
18"45
3'07"77
15"47
1.75m
6.18 m
8.75m

47"35

 ATHLEch

Aigle

Macolin

Berne

Berne

Yverdon
Chailly/Montreux
Riehen
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin

Riehen

Aigle
Macolin
Lausanne
Didingen
Payerne
Didingen
Payerne
Riehen
Payerne

Geneve

18.01.2025
09.02.2025
15.06.2024
16.06.2024
10.08.2024
28.09.2024
14.09.2024
10.05.2025
18.01.2025
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
17.05.2025
02.03.2025
14.09.2024

18.01.2024
01.03.2025
31.08.2024
04.05.2024
22.09.2024
01.06.2024
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
22.09.2024

08.09.2024

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Femmes U18

50 m (i)
60 m (i)
100 m
200 m
400 m
1000 m

Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann

Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne
Charlotte Lesne

Sophie Froescher
50 m haies (i) Justine Vonmoos

60 m haies (i) Elsa Sordet

100 m haies

100 m haies 84 cm Charlotte Lesne
Mathilde Kormann
Mathilde Kormann
Justine Vonmoos
Justine Vonmoos

Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Perche
Perche (i)
Poids 3 kg
Poids 4 kg

Charlotte Lesne

Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens

Mathilde Kormann

Clara Dizerens

Hommes U18

50 m (i)

60 m (i)
100 m
150 m
1000 m
Hauteur

Hauteur (i)
Longueur

Longueur (i)
Poids (5kg)

Nathan Jordan
Come Bettex
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan
Nathan Jordan
Erwan Buchanan
Erwan Buchanan
Nathan Jordan
Nathan Jordan
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan
Come Bettex
Erwan Buchanan

Javelot (700g) Erwan Buchanan

Relais
4x100 m

Nael Goudjil,
Come Bettex,
Nathan Jordan,
Erwan Buchanan

7"41
8"51
13"04
27"03
69"74
3'33"89
8"55
10"28
15"68
17"05
1.59m
1.50m
473 m
4.63 m
2.80m
2.70m
9.34m
597 m

6"75

7"81
11"41
18"79
3'07"77
1.70 m
1.70 m
1.60 m

5.98 m
5.68 m
10.90 m
26.66 m

47"35

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Aigle

Macolin

Berne

Berne

Yverdon
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Macolin

Berne

Riehen
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin

Yverdon

Riehen

Aigle

Macolin
Lausanne
Chailly/Montreux
Payerne

Riehen

Lausanne

Aigle

Payerne
Aigle
Lausanne
Berne

Geneve

18.01.2025
09.02.2025
15.06.2024
16.06.2024
10.08.2024
28.09.2024
01.02.2025
26.01.2025
16.06.2024
14.09.2024
10.05.2025
18.01.2025
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
17.05.2025
02.03.2025
10.08.2024
14.09.2024

18.01.2025

01.03.2025
31.08.2024
10.05.2025
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
10.05.2025
18.01.2025

22.09.2024
01.02.2025
01.06.2024
16.06.2024

08.09.2024

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Femmes U16

50 m (i)
60 m
60 m (i)
80m
1000 m

50 m haies (i)
60 m haies (i)

80 m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Perche
Perche (i)
Poids
Poids (i)
Poids 4 kg
Balle 200 g

UBS Kids Cup

Relais
5x80 m

Clara Dizerens
Elsa Sordet

Clara Dizerens
Mathilde Kormann
Sophie Froescher
Justine Vonmoos
Elsa Sordet

Elsa Sordet
Mathilde Kormann
Noélie Buchilly
Justine Vonmoos
Justine Vonmoos
Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens
Mathilde Kormann
Manon Bailly
Clara Dizerens

Manon Mveng Evina
Manon Mveng Evina

Manon Mveng Evina,

Clara Dizerens,
Elsa Sordet,
Justine Vonmoos,
Mathilde Kormann

Hommes U16

50 m (i)

60 m

60 m (i)
80m

600 m

1000 m

60 m haies
100 m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur (i)
Javelot
Longueur
Longueur (i)
Poids (4kg)
Disque (1kg)
Balle (200g)

UBS Kids Cup

Hexathlon

Come Bettex
Come Bettex
Come Bettex
Come Bettex
Derek Jaquier
Nathan Jordan
Nael Goud;il
Nael Goud;il
Come Bettex
Come Bettex
Nael Goud;il
Nathan Jordan
Come Bettex
Come Bettey
Come Bettex
Come Bettex

COome Bettex
COome Bettex

7"38
8"43
8"73
10"94
3'33"89
8"55
10"28
13"77
1.45m
1.15m
473 m
4.63 m
2.80m
2.70m
9.34m
7.83m
597 m
39.29m
1960 pts

53"40

6"75
7"87
7"81
9"82
1'57"07
3'12"87
9"22
15"10
1.57 m
1.60m
34.70 m
5.88 m
5.68m
9.30m
23.26 m
59.35m

2067 pts
3066 pts

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Aigle

La Sarraz
Macolin
Lausanne
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle
Macolin
Geneéve
Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin
Lausanne
Macolin
Yverdon
Aigle
Riehen
La Sarraz
La Sarraz

Geneve

Aigle

Yverdon

Macolin
Chailly/Montreux
Berne

Payerne

Macolin
Chailly/Montreux
Martigny

Aigle
Chailly/Montreux
Payerne

Aigle

Martigny
Martigny
Yverdon

Yverdon
Martigny

18.01.2025
27.04.2025
26.01.2025
23.06.2024
28.09.2024
01.02.2025
26.01.2025
28.09.2024
01.06.2024
26.01.2024
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
17.05.2025
09.02.2025
10.08.2024
19.01.2025
14.09.2024
27.04.2025
27.04.2025

28.09.2024

18.01.2024
18.05.2024
02.03.2024
08.06.2025
15.06.2024
22.09.2024
02.03.2024
08.06.2025
24.08.2024
01.02.2025
08.06.2025
22.09.2024
01.02.2025
24.08.2024
24.08.2024
18.05.2024

18.05.2024
25.08.2024

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Femmes U14

60 m Manon Mveng Evina
60 m (i) Manon Mveng Evina
80m Mathilde Kormann
600 m Manon Mveng Evina
1000 m Sophie Froescher
50 m haies (i) Justine Vonmoos

60 m haies  Manon Mveng Evina
60 m haies (i) Manon Mveng Evina
80 m haies  Elsa Sordet

Hauteur Erin Raynaud
Hauteur (i)  Noélie Buchilly

8"49
8"80
10"94
1'53"72
3'33"89
8"55
10"76
10"47
13"77
1.44 m
1.15m

Longueur (zone) Manon Mveng Evina 5.12 m

Longueur (i, zone) Manon Mveng Evina 4.46 m

Perche
Perche (i)

Clara Dizerens
Clara Dizerens

Javelot (400g) Louane Détraz

Poids
Poids (i)
Poids 4 kg
Balle 200 g

UBS Kids Cup

Relais
Sxlibre

3x1000 m

Erin Raynaud
Manon Bailly

Clara Dizerens
Manon Mveng Evina
Manon Mveng Evina

Louane Détraz,

Kayla Guignard,
Manon Mveng Evina,
Erin Raynaud,

Yonah Mobwte
Manon Mveng Evina,
Kayla Guignard
Sophie Froescher

Hommes U14

60 m

600 m
1000 m

80 m haies
Hauteur

Matéo Mveng Evina
Derek Jaquier
Derek Jaquier
Derek Jaquier
Derek Jaquier

Javelot (400g) Derek Jaquier
Longueur (zone) Lucien Schwab

Poids (3kg)
Balle (200g)

Derek Jaquier
Maxime Ruchti

UBS Kids Cup Lucien Schwab

2.70m
2.70m
22.50 m
7.65m
7.83m
597 m
39.29m
1960 pts

53"60

11'10"40

8"97
1'57"07
3'25"61
16"29
1.40m
13.85m
4.20m
574 m
29.81m

1074 pts

* Record vaudois, ** Record romand, *** Record suisse

 ATHLEch

Berne

Macolin
Lausanne

Berne
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle
Chailly/Montreux
Macolin

Geneéve
Chailly/Montreux
Macolin
Chailly/Montreux
Macolin
Chailly/Montreux
Macolin
Chailly/Montreux
Chailly/Montreux
Aigle

Riehen

La Sarraz

La Sarraz

Fribourg

Fribourg

Chailly/Montreux
Berne
Chailly/Montreux
Berne

Berne

Lausanne
Chailly/Montreux
Payerne

Yverdon

Yverdon

15.06.2024
26.01.2025
23.06.2024
15.06.2024
28.09.2024
01.02.2025
08.06.2025
26.01.2025
28.09.2024
08.06.2025
26.01.2024
08.06.2025
26.01.2025
10.05.2025
09.02.2025
08.06.2025
10.05.2025
19.01.2025
14.09.2024
27.04.2024
27.04.2025

24.05.2025

24.05.2025

08.06.2025
15.06.2024
28.09.2024
16.06.2024
16.06.2024
02.06.2024
08.06.2025
21.09.2024
18.05.2024

18.05.2024

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



Médailles internationales

Chocolat
800 m
800 m

Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann

Meédailles nationales

Or
Ameéricaine

Ameéricaine

800 m
800 m (i)
800 m (i)
800 m
800 m

Argent
800 m (i)
800 m (i)
800 m
1500 m
800 m (i)
400 m (i)
800 m
Américaine

800 m (i)

Bronze
Perche
800 m (i)
1500 m (i)
800 m (i)
800 m (i)
Américaine

Gideon Kiplimo,
Guillaume Laurent,
Clément Gilliéron
Lore Hoffmann,
Sabine Bonvin,
Livia Mller

Lore Hoffmann
Guillaume Laurent
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Xavier Kolly

Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Lore Hoffmann
Guillaume Laurent
Lore Hoffmann,
Sabine Bonvin,
Livia Mller
Lore Hoffmann

Clara Dizerens
Lore Hoffmann
Guillaume Laurent
Lore Hoffmann
Guillaume Laurent
Guillaume Laurent
Xavier Kolly
Clément Gilliéron

CE Outdoor
Universiades

CS de relais

CS de relais

CS Outdoor
CS Indoor
CS Indoor
CS Outdoor

CS Outdoor U18

CS Indoor
CS Indoor
CS Outdoor
CS Outdoor
CS Indoor
CS Indoor
CS Outdoor
CS de relais

CS Indoor

CS Indoor U16
CS Indoor

CS Indoor

CS Indoor

CS Indoor

CS de relais

 ATHLEch

Munich
Naples

Hochdorf

Hochdorf

Langenthal
Macolin
Macolin
Bale
Lausanne

St-Gall
St-Gall
Bellinzone
Zurich
Macolin
Macolin
Bale

Zug

St-Gall

Macolin
St-Gall
Macolin
St-Gall
St-Gall
Zug

2022
2019

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020

2025
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020

2019

2025
2023
2021
2020
2020
2020

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



 ATHLEch

Chocolat
1500 m Guillaume Laurent  CS Outdoor Zurich 2022
1000 m Xavier Kolly CS Indoor U18 Macolin 2020
4x400 m mx  Xavier Kolly, CS de relais Zug 2020
Sabine Bonvin,
Lore Hoffmann,
Guillaume Laurent
800 m (i) Sabine Bonvin CS Indoor St-Gall 2019
800 m Xavier Kolly CS Outdoor U18 Diidingen 2019

Mis a jour le 11 juin 2025



